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DIY Super Saver

BSB 112-879 Acc 128 139 757

$994.54
Available balance:
$994.54

30/06/2020
30/05/2020
30/04/2020
31/03/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

31/01/2020

Closing Balance
Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest

Internet Withdrawal 29Feb18:04

Transfer For Bas
Credit Interest

Opening Balance

Deposits
Deposits
Deposits
Deposits

Deposits

Withdrawals & Transfers $140.00

Deposits

$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.06

$0.08

$0.09

$994.54
$994.54
$994.50
$994.46
$994.42

$994.36

$994.28

$1,134.28

$1,134.19
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